Across
1. N.Y.C. subway inits.
4. Reply to a ques.

7. "All the News That's
Fit to Print" source, for
short

10. Passports et al.
13. American reindeer

15. Music of ABBA or
Ace of Base

17. Give in
18. "Sweet Home "
19. Classic fall drink

21. Copyright page info:
Abbr.

23.
24.
25.
27.
29.

Caviar, e.g.

Do some needlework
Employee's dream
"Dutch" tree

Indian honorific

33. Gore and Roker

34. Be in need of more
supplies

37. Madre's boy

38. "Think I'll pass"
39. See 56-Across

41. Classic muscle car
42. "Everything's fine!"
44. Ridicule

45. Question to a
mumbler

46. Drink slowly, as 64-
Down

48. Court V.I.P.s
49. Marsh of mystery
51. Minor criticism

53. Govt. agey. that runs
the Center for
Cryptologic History

55."  the next one"

56. 39-Across of 19-
Across
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61. Really out of it

62. One with two siblings
almost the same age

65. Vicinities

66. Words said when
handed a flyer

67. "Tut tut"

68. Slalom curve

69. R.E.M. member?
70. Charleston's st.

Down
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. Roast hosts

. T, on frat row

. Desmond Tutu's title

. Go up against?

. Baseball's Garciaparra
. Called to court

. NPR's Conan

8. Christmastimes

9. Does some line
drawings

10. Modern-day tablet
11. Indoor stadium

12. Go a few rounds in
the boxing ring

14. Symbols of programs
16. Luke's first teacher

20. Government college
loan

21.
22.
26.
28.
30.
31.
32.
3s.

Modern Persians
Deli meat

Historic time
Singer Alanis

All over the place
Feel in one's bones
Melodramatic cry

"Sturm  Drang"

36.
40.
43.
47.

Crumpled up kleenex
Checkers, e.g.
Big name in cameras

Kidman of "Moulin

Rouge!"

50.
52.
54.
56.
57.
58.
59.

Flip out

Big fat heavy books
Impressive display
Sword handle
Grandson of Adam
Shortage

Hall  ("get out of

jail free" card in high
school)

60.
63.
64.

Toll road
The "E" in SASE
See 46-Across



